



HCPCS 0240U, 0241U, 87637 added with the QW modifier

Meridian has identified claims billed with HCPCS 0240U, 0241U, 87637 and a QW modifier are denying EXc2 – Invalid CLIA modifier. This modifier was retroactively approved. There is no action required by providers, the impacted claims we be reprocessed. System was corrected on 10/6/2022